Race Date

October 14, 21

Place Score Bib No

2021 Lake-Porter Middle School XC Meet - Girl's

Overall Finish List
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2801
2950
2803
2955
2792
2721
2954
2958
2899
2902
2797
2962
2905
2716
2714
2959
2855
2802
2956
2972
2745
2749
2951
2743
2964
2748
2854
2747
2756
2739
2794
2719
2710
2742
2712
2737
2896
2713
2741
2798
2720
2791
2953
2853
2965
2752

Sophia Maldonado
Madilynn Fehlman
Everly Pycraft
Ella Klakoski
Olivia Cornell
Ashley Wieser
Harper Kilroy

Mia Pace

Evalyn Novak
Genevieve St. Clair
Emma Hornyak
Sadie Smith
Ashley Wallace
Amber Johnson
Eavan Daly
Marissa Pleasant
Nora Hornak
Savannah Peak
Kara Krapf
Harmony Nieto
Jessica Martin
Gwen Rettig
Brooke Hodges
Quinn Frey
Arabella Sweeney
Ava Rasjski
Amanda Guthrie
Alexis Myer
Caitlyn Wellensiek
Aliya Boothe

Julie Garcia
Emerson Svilar
Marin Anderson
Julia Fox

Rose Casto

Melia Albaugh
Olivia Carter
Diana Cespedes
Ali Eshial

Cassidy Jamrok
Peuquet Whitney
Sophia Chip
Mazie Jennett
Trinity Garcia
Tylaejah Tolbert
Caitlin Teets

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Girls
7th Grade

Team

Col. Wheeler
Willowcreek
Col. Wheeler
Willowcreek
Col. Wheeler
Ben Franklin
Willowcreek
Willowcreek
Taft
Taft

Col. Wheeler
Willowcreek
Taft

Ben Franklin
Ben Franklin
Willowcreek
Hobart

Col. Wheeler
Willowcreek
Willowcreek
Chesterton
Chesterton
Willowcreek
Chesterton
Willowcreek
Chesterton
Hobart
Chesterton
Chesterton
Chesterton
Col. Wheeler
Ben Franklin
Ben Franklin
Chesterton
Ben Franklin
Chesterton
Taft

Ben Franklin
Chesterton
Col. Wheeler
Ben Franklin
Col. Wheeler
Willowcreek
Hobart
Willowcreek
Chesterton

1

Grade

Time Pace
11:28.4  6:10/M
11:30.9 6:11/M
12:06.2  6:30/M
12:07.8 6:31/M
12:14.8  6:35/M
12:15.3  6:35/M
12:18.3  6:37/M
12:19.3 6:37/M
12:21.6  6:39/M
12:23.6  6:40/M
12:25.5 6:41/M
12:35.6  6:46/M
12:36.4  6:47/M
12:37.2  6:47/M
12:42.3  6:50/M
12:42.7 6:50/M
12:46.9 6:52/M
12:48.2 6:53/M
13:06.2  7:03/M
13:06.5 7:03/M
13:16.7  7:08/M
13:27.3  7:14/M
13:31.7 7:16/M
13:32.3 7:17/M
13:35.5 7:18/M
13:36.5 7:19/M
13:40.5 7:21/M
13:50.5 7:27/M
13:51.2  7:27/M
14:01.7 7:33/M
14:03.1  7:33/M
14:10.6  7:37/M
14:20.8  7:43/M
14:24.8  7:45/M
14:27.7  T7:47/M
14:28.7  7:47/M
14:28.9  7:47/M
14:29.7  7:48/M
14:32.7  7:49/M
14:455  7:56/M
14:47.8 7:57/M
14:50.1  7:59/M
14:55.4  8:01/M
14:55.4  8:01/M
15:03.7 8:06/M
15:04.3 8:06/M
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Race Date

October 14, 21

Place Score Bib No

2021 Lake-Porter Middle School XC Meet - Girl's
Overall Finish List

Name
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45
>7)

46
>7)
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2952
2933
2746
2750
2804
2930
2901
2908
2897
2929
2831
2717
2931
2740
2903
2711
2960
2898
2932
2852
2957
2744
2753
2718
2715
2795
2751
2895
2738
2961
2754
2904
2963
2790
2757
2856
2800
2935
2900
2907
2906

Melanie Huley
Dionne Ralph
Lizzie McGrogan
Madeline Ronstadt
Madisyn Wimple
Caroline Dyer
Sydney Speckhart
Ashley Zandstra
Heather Gallas
Chloe DeSmet
Ja’lia Smith

Glori Liu

Mia Green

Sloane Colburn
Giana Stewart
Morgan Belcher
Makenzie Schultz
Madeline Germek
Valerie Hernes
Chandler Allen
Amiya Magallan
Stella Kerriman
Alivia Tempco
Madison Peklansky
Isabel Ecklund-Baker
Elise Gill
Andzelika Stanek
Myah Buckmaster
Ann Balhoff

Kalie Sibley

Mia Tsugawa
Abigail Vester
Savannah Spencer
Caydance Bailey
Capris Wilson
Mackenzie Johnson
Marijana Loshkoska
Jennifer Wang
Alina Pitts

Adalina Young
Lillian Ward

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Girls
7th Grade

Team
Willowcreek
Thomas Jefferson
Chesterton
Chesterton
Col. Wheeler
Thomas Jefferson
Taft
Taft
Taft
Thomas Jefferson
Fegely
Ben Franklin
Thomas Jefferson
Chesterton
Taft
Ben Franklin
Willowcreek
Taft
Thomas Jefferson
Hobart
Willowcreek
Chesterton
Chesterton
Ben Franklin
Ben Franklin
Col. Wheeler
Chesterton
Taft
Chesterton
Willowcreek
Chesterton
Taft
Willowcreek
Col. Wheeler
Chesterton
Hobart
Col. Wheeler
Thomas Jefferson
Taft
Taft
Taft

Grade

Time Pace
15:12.2  8:10/M
15:15.3  8:12/M
15:27.8  8:19/M
15:28.6  8:19/M
15:32.9 8:22/M
15:345 8:22/M
15:38.2  8:24/M
15:38.8  8:25/M
15:42.6  8:27/M
15:51.5 8:32/M
15:54.2  8:33/M
15:55.4  8:34/M
16:07.3  8:40/M
16:19.5 8:47/M
16:25.7  8:50/M
16:30.9 8:53/M
16:42.7  8:59/M
16:53.1  9:05/M
16:53.8  9:05/M
16:59.9 9:08/M
17:05.3 9:11/M
17:08.2 9:13/M
17:14.2  9:16/M
17:23.6  9:21/M
17:44.2  9:32/M
17:45.6  9:33/M
18:07.2  9:45/M
18:09.2  9:46/M
18:14.2  9:48/M
18:19.5 9:51/M
18:24.4  9:54/M
18:33.7  9:59/M
18:43.3 10:04/M
18:46.7 10:06/M
20:03.5 10:47/M
20:20.7 10:56/M
20:56.8 11:16/M
21:50.3 11:44/M
29:32.3 15:53/M
29:36.1 15:55/M
33:23.7 17:57/M

10/14/21 05:44:02 PM



